PUSH-IN PIEZOMETER
The Encardio Rite models EPP-50V and EPP-51V vibrating wire push-in piezometers are precision instruments
designed to measure pore water pressure in soft soils, clays, and landfills. These piezometers are particularly
effective in environments where traditional borehole installation methods are challenging or impractical, such as
in very soft clays, organic and fine-grained cohesion soils. They utilize advanced vibrating wire technology, which
ensures accurate and reliable measurements even in difficult conditions.
The core mechanism involves a high-tensile strength wire anchored between a fixed point and a sensitive diaphragm.
As pore water pressure exerts force on the diaphragm, it deflects, altering the tension in the wire. This change in

DATASHEET  |  1214-13 R02*All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model EPP-50V-X (Range) - Cable length (if  extra
length of pre-attached cable required)
Model EPP-51V-X (Range) - Cable length (if  extra
length of pre-attached cable required)
Sensor type Vibrating wire
Range (MPa) 0.35, 0.5, 0.7, 1.0, 2.0
Accuracy  of pressure
sensor
± 0.2 % fs standard
± 0.1 % fs optional
Non linearity  ± 0.5 % fs
Temperature limit
Operational
Compensated
-20 to 80°C
0 to 80°C
Over range limit 150 % of range
Thermistor
YSI 44005 or equivalent
(3 kOhms at 25°C)
Enclosure Stainless steel
Dimension (Ø x L)
35 x 166 mm (EPP-50V)
50.8 x 214 mm (EPP-51V)
Cable
1 m polyurethane sheathed
cable
The piezometers are supplied with a 1 m polyurethane